British Universities and Colleges Sports

Outdoor Archery Championships
Saturday 13" June 2009
Hosted by University of Warwick Archery Club

Venue: Lilleshall National Sports Centre




BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships
Individual Championship Results

Experienced Recurve Gent's FITA
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Name

George Harding
Jamie Adams
Craig Bowley
Chris Wells

Colin Geenes
Robert Fryers
Rory Campbell
Christopher Butler
Marc Bibby
Steven Johnson
Samuel Johnson
Erik Rowbotham
Graeme Anderson
Jordan Muscatello
Rhys Rhodes
Chris Norburn
Matthew Sharpe
Robert King

Alex Stuart

Rhodri Curnow
Andrew Callaway
James Cowie

lan Rogers
Andrew Bishop
Brad Keogh

Phil King
Christopher Griffiths
David Timmins
Matthew Brown
Stuart Douglas-Davies
Joe Wright

lan Atkin

Emyr James
Samuel Marsh
Lewis Henderson
Edmund Owen
Matt Beatie

Robin Baumgarten
Shaun Mudd
Richard Whiter
Stefan Gies
Andrew Walker
Rhys Coombs
Christopher Skipper
Andrew Chetwynd
Chris Taig
Andrew Buchan
Joshua Carter

Club
Nottingham
London ULU
BCU
Warwick
Coventry
Cambridge
Sheffield
Warwick
Brunel
Birmingham
Oxford
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Imperial
Nottingham
Loughborough
Surrey
Southampton
Warwick
Swansea
Bournemouth
Loughborough
Warwick
Liverpool
Southampton
Warwick
Sheffield
Oxford
Surrey

Bath
Nottingham
Sheffield
Southampton
Bradford
Leeds
Durham
Abertay
Imperial
Swansea
Southampton
Edinburgh
Birmingham
Imperial
Southampton
Surrey
Surrey
Loughborough
Lancaster

90m
271
276
248
266
255
224
266
237
237
247
231
236
248
226
226
217
210
217
219
219
231
224
207
205
204
181
232
194
204
200
145
159
194
210
172
193
157
156
168
115
145
154
129
147
124
147
144
146

70m
305
302
319
300
301
303
277
294
290
279
290
259
255
268
267
263
264
270
240
255
239
244
245
246
247
244
246
234
247
248
251
237
222
239
265
234
234
217
181
247
269
220
170
217
226
173
207
191

50m
317
304
298
301
296
296
282
278
276
280
271
294
289
270
288
281
276
266
272
269
280
249
264
259
256
266
224
248
243
220
257
241
233
224
226
210
243
238
246
217
157
210
252
205
197
226
204
195

30m
344
336
336
330
312
331
328
322
322
314
327
322
318
332
311
324
320
309
322
309
294
315
306
308
295
307
293
305
278
292
306
313
299
266
274
294
295
298
287
297
299
283
299
279
293
293
276
289

Total
1237
1218
1201
1197
1164
1154
1153
1131
1125
1120
1119
1111
1110
1096
1092
1085
1072
1062
1053
1052
1044
1032
1022
1018
1002

998
995
981
972
960
959
950
948
939
937
931
929
909
882
876
870
864
850
848
840
839
831
821

42
30
34
34
25
29
26
26
25
23
30
21
25
22
24
22
21
13
18
13
15
13
15

15
13
12
15

13
14

11

12
12

13
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Experienced Compound Gent's FITA

A WNPE

Experienced Barebow Gent's FITA

A WNPE

Marc Tamlyn

Matthew McConville
Stephen Spikings

Craig May
Andrew lles
Stuart Fraser
James Carr
Simon Roer

Michael Forrester
Jonathan Payman

Jake Povall
Wei-Yu Wang
Edmund Lam

Dermot Madden

Wei Yan

Jonathan Malcolm
Martin McDonough

Arfon James

Michael Bass (retired)
Daniel Maskell (retired)

Name

Phil Glover
Tim Nash
Neil Bowley
Robert Turner

Name

Samuel Knight
Mark Henderson
Chris Falconer
Nishanth Sundar

Oxford
Liverpool

Southampton

Swansea

Birmingham
Cambridge
Nottingham
London ULU

Leeds
Bath

Southampton

Oxford
Imperial

London ULU
London ULU
Birmingham

Liverpool
Sheffield
Lancaster
Bath

Club

Loughborough
London ULU
Nottingham
Exeter

Club

Bath
Birmingham
Dundee
Imperial

149
125
189
105

93
116
101

70

84
136
152
143

69
123
159

89
115

73
223
216

90m

330
317
306
222

90m

137
90
57
59

214
204
182
199
212
152
177
186
225
142
148
147
161
167
141
114

82
125
262
197

70m

337
334
323
266

70m

143
150
166

59

190
214
165
181
194
192
184
212
156
188
161
183
212
152
159
188
161
142

68

50m

335
335
321
263

50m

193
185
78
80

259
269
264
286
269
294
292
283
282
271
273
258
268
264
226
238
258
227

o

30m

354
354
349
311

30m

295
255
136
203

812
812
800
771
768
754
754
751
747
737
734
731
710
706
685
629
616
567
553
413

Total

1356
1340
1299
1062

Total

768
680
437
401

13 June 2009

4 1
8 4
6 4
5 1
10 1
8 2
3 2
5 1
6 2
5 2
6 1
3 1
3 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
5 3
2 1
0 0
0 0
G X
72 28
72 27
51 21
16 4
G X
10 4
4 0
2 0
2 0

New
Record

New
Record

Page 3 of 18



BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

Experienced Longbow Gent's FITA
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Name

Tom Cram

Chris Birmingham
James Cram
Adrian Heaven

Experienced Recurve Ladies’ FITA
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Jenny Jeppsson
Kyshiea Steele
Carrie Oliver
Naomi Jones
Laura Bridel
Julie Chenery
Lizzie Williams
Ellen Davnall
Heather Reynolds
Umi Quinn

Jo Habart
Emma Baker
Ash McCloud
Jess Mead
Bethany
Woodcock

Alice Pooley

Ani Zhang

Amy Lavery
Anna Swane
Phillipa Sewell
Rebecca Williams
Sarah Comber

Experienced Compound Ladies’ FITA

N

Name

Rebecca Gridley
Ali Sewell
Hannah Temple

Experienced Barebow Ladies’ FITA

1
2

Name
Andrea Bastin
Caroline Hodge

Club 90m
Loughborough 72
Loughborough 6
Birmingham 3
Lancaster 14
Club 70m
Edinburgh 299
Edinburgh 291
Cambridge 269
Edinburgh 242
Southampton 237
Warwick 257
Edinburgh 242
Oxford 271
Cambridge 242
Bath 201
Birmingham 222
Oxford 192
Loughborough 196
Southampton 214
Huddersfield 215
Swansea 182
Edinburgh 203
Bath 163
Lancaster 123
Exeter 154
Liverpool 141
Leeds 121
Club 70m
Keele 320
Edinburgh 319
Liverpool 299
Club 70m
Loughborough 86
London ULU 52

70m

98
42
29
24

60m

322
286
292
294
285
270
271
264
244
269
256
255
225
247

225
217
228
258
169
187
137
137

60m
333
321
312

60m
122
70

50m

149
62

27

50m

307
270
258
261
267
243
247
231
256
216
186
201
231
210

205
262
187
195
184
132
127
131

50m
318
322
297

50m
95
79

30m

230
172
102

61

30m

340
306
317
321
302
311
316
284
284
295
282
296
280
259

284
264
297
270
251
247
238
220

30m
342
342
332

30m
242
104

Total

549
282
143
126

Total

1268
1153
1136
1118
1091
1081
1076
1050
1026
981
946
944
932
930

929
925
915
886
727
720
643
609

Total
1313
1304
1240

Total
545
305
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49
16
17
20
16
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16
12

14
12
17

12
10

[l N S SN e o]

51
40
30

[

N
w oo nNO

ONWARRLAMNOCDWNOO O M

P NFRPPFPOWRAOW

22
18

o

13 June 2009

New
Record

New
Record

Page 4 of 18



BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 13 June 2009
Experienced Longbow Ladies’ FITA

Name Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total G X
New
1 Sarah Barnes Sheffield Hallam 32 64 59 132 287 O 0 Record
2 Kathryn Evans Surrey 9 7 22 77 115 O 0
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships
Individual Trophy Results

Novice Gents Recurve Metric |
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Name

Christopher Fry
Andrew Shreeves
Mike Furlong
Matthew Dalby
Tak Ho

Sam Bird

Peter Haines
Alex Hill

Adam Tippelt
Josh Price
Adam Collins
Calvin Lui

Ray Wong
Russel Bannerman
Alex Gilliland
Achim Ammon
Matthew Sarsby
Neil Hamilton
Rohan Shekhar
Jeffery Puckering
Billy Gao

Henry Tregidgo
Tom Paterson
Robert Law
Max Wilson
Gareth Jones
Jethro Cooke
Josh Tucknott
Tom Dell

Colin Everett
Jin Wong

Neil Diamond

Club

Nottingham
Warwick
Loughborough
Edinburgh
Cambridge
Southampton
Swansea
Loughborough
Brunel
Southampton
London ULU
Imperial
Nottingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Lancaster
Warwick
Cambridge
Birmingham
Birmingham
Imperial
Sheffield
Loughborough
Bath
Bradford
Bath

Exeter
Southampton
Southampton
Nottingham
Edinburgh

Novice Gents Compound Metric |

Name
David Jurenka
Chris Emmerson

Club
Durham
Birmingham

Novice Gents Barebow Metric |

Name
Mark Tideswell

Club
Leeds Met

70m

279
246
266
227
232
241
245
236
217
224
193
232
244
208
182
198
149
169
203
208
152
160
142
158
101
111

97
113
102

75
119
244

70m
253
224

70m
41

60m

269
269
271
273
261
270
235
206
234
259
239
238
212
257
225
244
223
178
198
168
216
210
167
168
223
201
203
182
197
177
101
214

60m
227
243

60m
68

50m

248
250
249
244
230
214
195
234
233
195
208
197
214
190
253
202
184
196
216
137
161
166
184
154
149
165
168
125
130
188
144
120

50m
253
212

50m
54

30m

311
303
276
291
302
287
307
295
286
289
319
288
282
286
277
268
273
271
187
278
256
227
266
249
256
251
256
233
206
183
244

30m
305
262

30m
128

Total

1107
1068
1062
1035
1025
1012
982
971
970
967
959
955
952
941
937
912
829
814
804
791
785
763
759
729
729
728
724
653
635
623
608
578

Total
1038
941

Total
291

G X
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships
Novice Gents Longbow Metric |

13 June 2009

Name Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total G X
1 Alec Geoghegan Loughborough 12 42 43 145 242 1 0
Novice Ladies Recurve Metric Il
Name Club 60m 50m 40m 30m Total G X
1 AnniVan Nieuwenhuizen  Edinburgh 262 284 267 315 1128 15 5
2 Kirsty Dunnett Lancaster 246 270 263 291 1070 13 5
3 Laura Bell Nottingham 158 252 237 294 941 10 3
4 Maria Papallou Imperial 188 260 231 261 940 6 2
5 Zoe Hawken Birmingham 199 256 228 254 937 7 2
6 Caroline Sandford Cambridge 223 222 218 262 925 7 1
7 Charlotte Whitlock Southampton 175 243 246 259 923 7 2
8 Alison Whalen Sheffield 227 224 205 254 910 3 1
9 Nicola Turner Nottingham 163 215 210 235 823 4 2
10 Emma Fetherston Swansea 142 219 203 219 783 3 1
11 Michelle Beaumont Liverpool 162 190 182 237 771 5 1
12 Charlotte Stead Swansea 149 196 149 198 692 1 0
13 Katie Allen Southampton 169 154 157 209 689 4 3
14 Lexi Elliott Southampton 153 188 142 193 676 4 O
15 Rosalie Hart Bath 122 159 149 229 659 4 O
16 Laura Oxley Warwick 157 110 172 197 636 4 2
17 Gina Whitlock Southampton 161 91 143 236 631 4 1
18 Sarah Holland Cambridge 125 142 173 180 620 5 0
19 Isobel Searing Birmingham 125 147 117 186 575 4 1
Novice Ladies Compound Metric Il
Name Club 60m 50m 40m 30m Total G X
New
1 Lucie Robertson Edinburgh 288 302 292 318 1200 26 6 Record
Novice Ladies Barebow Metric Il
Name Club 60m 50m 40m 30m Total G X
New
1 Amyce Smith-Bannister  Bath 195 209 229 225 858 9 6 Record
2 Liz Robertson Southampton 110 135 134 154 533 6 2
3 Lynsey-Ann Burke Dundee 86 131 135 175 527 2 0
4 Corrina Hickl Warwick 27 111 70 167 375 3 0
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships
Team Championship Results

Experienced non-compound team

1

Edinburgh
Jenny Jeppsson
Kyshiea Steele
Naomi Jones
Erik Rowbotham

Warwick

Chris Wells
Christopher Butler
Julie Chenery
Alex Stuart

Southampton
Laura Bridel
Robert King
Brad Keogh
Emyr James

Oxford

Samuel Johnson
Ellen Davnall
David Timmins
Emma Baker

Cambridge
Robert Fryers
Carrie Oliver
Heather Reynolds
Stuart Fraser

Nottingham
George Harding
Rhys Rhodes
Joe Wright
James Carr

Loughborough
Chris Norburn
James Cowie
Ash McCloud
Andrew Buchan

1268 49 23
1153 16 4
1118 20 6
1111 141 21
4650 106 40
1197 34 10
1131 26 3
1081 18 3
1053 143 18
4462 96 19
1091 16 7
1062 13 4
1002 15 3
948 137 9
4103 53 16
1119 30 9
1050 12 4
981 12 0
944 139 17
4094 71 16
1154 29 7
1136 17 6
1026 7 4
754 120 8
4070 61 19
1237 42 12
1092 24 11
959 13 5
754 121 3
4042 82 30
1085 22 8
1032 13 2
932 8 2
831 133 8
3880 51 14

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

10

11

12

13

14

Surrey

Matthew Sharpe
Matthew Brown
Andrew Chetwynd
Chris Taig

Birmingham
Steven Johnson
Jo Habart
Andrew Walker
Andrew lles

Sheffield

Rory Campbell
Christopher Griffiths
lan Atkin

Arfon James

Swansea
Rhodri Curnow
Alice Pooley
Shaun Mudd
Craig May

Bath

Umi Quinn
Stuart Douglas-
Davies

Amy Lavery
Samuel Knight

Imperial

Jordan Muscatello
Robin Baumgarten
Rhys Coombs
Edmund Lam

London ULU
Jamie Adams
Simon Roer
Dermot Madden
Wei Yan

1072 21 4
972 15 4
840 9 3
839 130 10

3723 55 12

1120 23 9
946 12 4
864 3 0
768 119 10

3698 48 14

1153 26 6
995 13 3
950 14 6
567 102 2

3665 55 16

1052 13 5
925 12 4
882 6 5
771 129 5

3630 36 15
981 14 1
960 5 3
886 8 0
768 119 10

3595 37 8

1096 22 4
909 12 3
850 9 3
710 124 3

3565 46 11

1218 30 6
751 5 1
706 4 0
685 126 3

3360 42 7

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Liverpool

Andrew Bishop
Matthew
McConville
Rebecca Williams
Martin McDonough

Leeds

Lewis Henderson
Michael Forrester
Sarah Comber

Lancaster
Joshua Carter
Anna Swane
Adrian Heaven

Birmingham City
Craig Bowley

Coventry
Colin Geenes

Brunel
Marc Bibby

Bournemouth
Andrew Callaway

Bradford
Samuel Marsh

Durham
Edmund Owen

Abertay
Matt Beatie

1018 8 2
812 8 4
643 4 2
616 111 5

3089 25 11
937 9 3
747 6 2
609 1 1

0 0 0

2293 16 6
821 6 2
727 4 1
126 33 0

1674 43 3

1201 34 11

1201 34 11

1164 25 4

1164 25 4

1125 25 4

1125 25 4

1044 15 6

1044 15 6
939 11 5
939 11 5
931 9 2
931 9 2
929 12 3
929 12 3

13 June 2009

Page 10 of 18



BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

25

26

27

28

Huddersfield
Bethany Woodcock

Exeter
Phillipa Sewell

Dundee
Chris Falconer

Sheffield Hallam
Sarah Barnes

929

929

720

720

437

437

287

287

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships
Team Trophy Results

Novice non-compound team

1

Edinburgh
Anni Van
Nieuwenhuizen

Matthew Dalby

Russel Bannerman

Nottingham
Christopher Fry
Ray Wong
Laura Bell

Southampton
Sam Bird

Josh Price
Charlotte Whitlock

Loughborough
Mike Furlong
Alex Hill

Robert Law

Cambridge

Tak Ho

Caroline Sandford
Rohan Shekhar

Imperial

Calvin Lui
Maria Papallou
Henry Tregidgo

Sheffield

Achim Ammon
Alison Whalen
Tom Paterson

Warwick

Andrew Shreeves
Neil Hamilton
Laura Oxley

1128 15 5
1035 11 4
941 10 1
3104 36 10
1107 14 7
952 4 1
941 10 3
3000 28 11
1012 10 2
967 4 4
923 7 2
2902 21 8
1062 15 5
971 10 3
729 8 4
2762 33 12
1025 19 6
925 7 1
804 2 0
2754 28 7
955 9 2
940 6 2
763 5 0
2658 20 4
912 7 1
910 3 1
759 3 1
2581 13 3
1068 15 6
814 3 0
636 4 2
2518 22 8

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Birmingham
Zoe Hawken
Jeffery Puckering
Billy Gao

Swansea
Peter Haines

Emma Fetherston

Charlotte Stead

Bath
Amyce Smith-
Bannister

Max Wilson
Jethro Cooke

Lancaster
Kirsty Dunnett
Matthew Sarsby

Brunel
Adam Tippelt

London ULU
Adam Collins

Liverpool

Michelle Beaumont

Bradford
Gareth Jones

Exeter
Josh Tucknott

Dundee

Lynsey-Ann Burke

Leeds Met
Mark Tideswell

937 7 2
791 6 3
785 8 1
2513 21 6
982 10 3
783 3 1
692 1 0
2457 14 4
858 9 6
729 8 4
724 14 2
2311 31 12
1070 13 5
829 7 1
1899 20 6
970 8 3
970 8 3
959 10 5
959 10 5
771 5 1
771 5 1
728 7 4
728 7 4
653 3 2
653 3 2
527 2 0
527 2 0
291 0 0
291 0 0

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

National Team Results
Novice Non-Compound Teams

1. England
Christopher Fry 1107 14 0
Kirsty Dunnett 1070 13 0
Andrew Shreeves 1068 15 0
3245 42 0
2. Scotland
Anni Van Nieuwenhuizen 1128 15 0
Matthew Dalby 1035 11 0
Russel Bannerman 941 10 0
3104 36 0
3. Wales
Peter Haines 982 10 0
Emma Fetherston 783 3 0
Charlotte Stead 692 1 0
2457 14 0
Experienced Non-Compound Teams
1. England
George Harding 1237 42 0
Jamie Adams 1218 30 0
Craig Bowley 1201 34 0
Chris Wells 1197 34 0
4853 140 0
2. Scotland
Jenny Jeppsson 1268 49 0
Kyshiea Steele 1153 16 0
Naomi Jones 1118 20 0
Erik Rowbotham 1111 21 0
4650 106 0
3. Wales
Rhodri Curnow 1052 13 0
Alice Pooley 925 12 0
Shaun Mudd 882 6 0
Craig May 771 5 0
3630 36 0

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships

Regional League Team Results

Novice Non-Compound Teams
1.

1.

BUTTS

Christopher Fry 1107 14 0
Andrew Shreeves 1068 15 0
Mike Furlong 1062 15 0
3237 44 0
SuUs
Anni Van Nieuwenhuizen 1128 15 0
Matthew Dalby 1035 11 0
Russel Bannerman 941 10 0
3104 36 0
SEAL
Sam Bird 1012 10 0
Adam Tippelt 970 8 0
Josh Price 967 4 0
2949 22 0
NEUAL
Kirsty Dunnett 1070 13 0
Achim Ammon 912 7 0
Alison Whalen 910 3 0
2892 23 0
Swwu
Peter Haines 982 10 0
Amyce Smith-Bannister 858 9 0
Emma Fetherston 783 3 0
2623 22 0
Experienced Non-Compound Teams
BUTTS
George Harding 1237 42 0
Chris Wells 1197 34 0
Robert Fryers 1154 29 0
Carrie Oliver 1136 17 0
4724 122 0
SuUs
Jenny Jeppsson 1268 49 0
Kyshiea Steele 1153 16 0
Naomi Jones 1118 20 0
Erik Rowbotham 1111 21 0
4650 106 0

13 June 2009
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 13 June 2009

3. SEAL
Jamie Adams 1218 30 0
Marc Bibby 1125 25 0
Jordan Muscatello 1096 22 0
Laura Bridel 1091 16 0
4530 93 0
4, NEUAL
Rory Campbell 1153 26 0
Andrew Bishop 1018 8 0
Christopher Griffiths 995 13 0
lan Atkin 950 14 0
4116 61 0
5. SWWU
Rhodri Curnow 1052 13 0
Umi Quinn 981 14 0
Stuart Douglas-Davies 960 5 0
Alice Pooley 925 12 0
3918 44 0
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 13 June 2009

New BUCS records

Congratulations to those who shot new BUCS records®:

Name Club Total G X
Experienced Compound Gent's FITA  Phil Glover Loughborough 1356 72 28
Experienced Barebow Gent's FITA Samuel Knight Bath 768 10 4
Experienced Longbow Gent's FITA Tom Cram Loughborough 549 3 O
Experienced Recurve Ladies’ FITA Jenny Jeppsson Edinburgh 1268 49 23
Experienced Longbow Ladies’ FITA Sarah Barnes Sheffield Hallam 287 0 O
Novice Gents Recurve Metric | Christopher Fry Nottingham 1107 14 7
Novice Ladies Compound Metric Il Lucie Robertson Edinburgh 1200 26 6
Novice Ladies Barebow Metric Il Amyce Smith-Bannister  Bath 858 9 6

Andrew Shreeves also broke the previous BUCS record for the Novice Recurve Metric | and Liz
Robertson & Lynsey Ann-Burke who both broke the previous BUCS record for the Novice Barebow
Ladies Metric Il.

! Subject to ratification
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BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 13 June 2009

Weather Conditions

Warm, still and sunny for the morning, with slightly more cloud cover and a light breeze In the afternoon.

Thanks

The University of Warwick Archery Club would like to extend their thanks to the following:-

Judges: Head Judge Peter Morris and his team, David Page, Jean Page, Roger Elliot, Phil Herrett, Terry
Shough and Adam Guest for their hard work, and friendly attitude throughout the event.

PRISM: Without this group of returning friends and fellow archers, the scoring and general running of the
day could not have gone so smoothly.

A Long List of Universities:  Including Leeds, Birmingham, Bradford, Oxford, Cambridge, Liverpool and a host
of other clubs that leant us member, metal detectors, and their support and helped the day run as smooth as
possible.

Our Members: As without the unconditional support of the member of The University of Warwick Archery
Club members, we wouldn’t have been able to run the event as successfully as we did. Thanks especially those
who gave up their time, and the chance to shoot to ensure the smooth running. Specific mentions should go to
David Barnes and lan Rogers, who took on the task of running the event despite not necessarily being the ones
originally behind the original idea to host it.

All the Archers who attended: | hope you enjoyed the better weather we booked for this year!

Tournament Organiser

David Barnes

The University of Warwick Archery Club
c/o Students Union

The University of Warwick

Coventry

Cv4 7AL

david.barnes@warwick.ac.uk

And Finally...

If you are interested in hosting either the BUCS Indoor Championship 2010, or the BUCS Outdoor Championship
2010, please get in touch with Aaron Campell, aaron.campbell@bucs.org.uk, as soon as possible, or the new
BUCS SMG Chair, James Cowie and express your interest.
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